
August

Thursday, August 6, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, August 4, 2015

Thursday, August 13, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, August 11, 2015

Thursday, August 20, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, August 18, 2015

Thursday, August 27, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, August 25, 2015

September

Thursday, September 3, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, September 1, 2015

Saturday, September 12, 2015 9:00 AM Request MUST be submitted by Thursday, September 10, 2015

Thursday, September 17, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, September 15, 2015

Thursday, September 24, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, September 22, 2015

October

Saturday, October 3, 2015 9:00 AM Request MUST be submitted by Thursday, October 1, 2015

Thursday, October 8, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, October 6, 2015

Thursday, October 15, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, October 13, 2015

Thursday, October 22, 2015 EARLY VOTING - NO DEPUTATION

Thursday, October 29, 2015 EARLY VOTING - NO DEPUTATION

November 

Saturday, November 7, 2015 9:00 AM Request MUST be submitted by Thursday, November 5, 2015

Thursday, November 12, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, November 10, 2015

Thursday, November 19, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, November 17, 2015

Thursday, November 26, 2015 HOLIDAY - NO DEPUTATION

December

Thursday,  December 3, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, December 1, 2015

Saturday, December 12, 2015 9:00 AM Request MUST be submitted by Thursday, December 10, 2015

Thursday, December 17, 2015 2:00 PM Request MUST be submitted by Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Thursday, December 24, 2015 HOLIDAY - NO DEPUTATION

Thursday, December 31, 2015 HOLIDAY - NO DEPUTATION

X: ele S:  2015 Deputation Schedule

Webb County Elections Administration

2015 Volunteer Deputy Voter Registrars - Deputation Dates


